Foxboro Evo™
Process Automation
System
Product Specifications
PSS 31H-8G3
SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Power Supply Ethernet (COPE) Module/
SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Ethernet (COE) Module
OVERVIEW

PSS 31H-8G3
Page 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
Part Number Description
SY-0399143 SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Power Supply Ethernet (COPE) Module
SY-0399144 SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Ethernet (COE) Module
SY-0399151 SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Ethernet (COE) Module with 64 MB SDRAM
SY-0399152 SCD5200 CPU OptoNet Power Supply Ethernet (COPE) Module with 64 MB SDRAM
Part Number Description
SY-1051002 Optical Cable Assembly Multimode two ST to two ST(2) L meters
PSS 31H-8G3
Page 8